From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transpolt and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
(Communication of Type Approval certificate No. 52O12024)
Sir,

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of cylinders 6
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of batterY
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H. P, 228 Kw (310hp)@ 2300 rpm
t2. Cubic ca acit 6702 cc
13. Makers classification BharatBenz 4832R 10x2 BSVI-4 Cab Chassis
t4. Wheel base
Seatinq capacity 3 in all
16. Asa licable
t7. ULW unladen wei ht 10810 K S
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
47500 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma nufacturer
Front axle -1 & 2 285/80 R22.5 or
Front Axle-2 (Taq axle) 295 90 R20 295 80 R22.5
c Tandem Axle 295 90 R20 295 80 R22.5
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle- 1 7000 K S.
Front Axle-2 (Taq axle) 7000 Kqs.
Tandem Axle 21000 Kqs.
2
(Communication of Type APProval
ceftificate No. 52O I 2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
Type of body Ca b Chassis ( PTO as Option)
8. Chassis number As applicable
( PTO as ODtion )
6575 mm
15.
Colou r
a
b.
b.
c.
3
2t. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 11990 mm
b Rear over hanq 3455 mm
Overall width 2490 mm
d Overall heiqht 2960 mm
e Min. Ground Clearance
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
fu nction )
ECU: M/s Cummins
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit 80 Kmph/60 Kmph
Based on the document veriflcation of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0676,